TRIWAY CONTAINER FREIGHT STATION PRIVATE LIMITED

A
. . |

BONDING TARIFF WEF 01-08-2025 ﬁiuuul
SI.No. Particulars LCL FCL
Rs.75/- Per Sq.Mtr / Per Week
Rs.75/- Per Sq.Mtr / Per Week (Minimum 4 Weeks Charge will be
1 |[Storage Charges (Minimum 4 Weeks Charge will be Applicable) Applicable)

(Minimum 10 SQ.Mtr)

(20 Feet = 15 Sq.Mtr & 40 Feet = 30
Sq.Mt)

Rs.50/- Per Sq.Mtr / Per Week

Rs.50/- Per Sq.Mtr / Per Week
(Minimum 4 weeks will be

2 |Open Yard Storage (Minimum 4 Weeks Charge will be Applicable) Applicable)
(Minimum 10 SQ.Mtr) (20 Feet = 15 Sq.Mtr & 40 Feet = 30
Sq.Mtr)
Handling Ch
andiing Lharges Rs.2,000/- 20 Feet
3 |Unloading / Loading Rs.4,000/- Per Document
i Rs.3,250/- 40 Feet
Per Operation
Rs.1,000/- Per Delivery up to 3 Tons-
4 |Part Delivery (Exbond) Rs.1,000/- Per Delivery up to 3 Tons-Manual Manual
Y Rs.1,500/- Per Delivery up to 3 Tons-Mechanical Rs.1,500/- Per Delivery up to 3 Tons-
Mechanical
Rs.0.25 Per Rs.1,000/- Per Week
5 |lnsurance Rs.0.25 Per Rs.1,000/- Per Week (Minimum 4 Weeks Charge will be
(Minimum 4 Weeks Charge will be Applicable) . &
Applicable)
6 |Documentation Charges Rs.500/- Per Document Rs.500/- Per Document
Interchange Charges
7 |(Cargo Shifting If Rs.450/- Per TON -
Applicable)
. Rs.1,500/- 20 Feet & Rs.2,500/- 40
8 [Inter Carting Charges
- Feet
Rs.3,000/- 20 Feet & Rs.4,000/- 40
9 |[Empty Movement charges |-
Feet
Additionnal Equipments
Charees 4 to 10 MT Rs.5,000/- 4 to 10 MT Rs.5,000/-
10 8 . 10 to 15 MT Rs.7,500/- 10 to 15 MT Rs.7,500/-
(Crane / Indital / FLT 5 Tons
Above 15 MT Rs.12,500/- Above 15 MT Rs.12,500/-
& Above)
11 |GST as Appicable 18% 18%




